
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Healthcare Global Enterprises Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  HCG 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2020  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No  
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No  
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository 

receipts are issued? 
No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter 
Group  
Public Group  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise 
encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No  
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No  

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 
As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

14 2119483

2 

0 0 211948

32 

23.9 2119

4832 

0 211

948

32 

23.9 0 23.9 40487

0 

1.91   21194832 

B Public 9979 6749579

7 

0 0 674957

97 

76.1 6749

5797 

0 674

957

76.1 0 76.1 71052

6 

1.05   66813889 



 

 
 

 

97 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Total 9993 8869062

9 

0 0 886906

29 

100 8869

0629 

0 886

906

29 

100 0 100 11153

96 

1.26   88008721 



 

 
 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 14 21194

832 

0 0 211948

32 

23.9 21194

832 

0 211

948

32 

23.9 0 23.9 4048

70 

1.91   21194832 

 RAMESH S 

BILIMAGGA 

AAJP

R734

0H 

1 26235

6 

0 0 262356 0.3 26235

6 

0 262

356 

0.3 0 0.3 0 0   262356 

 GANESH  

NAYAK 

ABEP

N015

4B 

1 27273

2 

0 0 272732 0.31 27273

2 

0 272

732 

0.31 0 0.31 0 0   272732 

 VENKATES

H SUDHA 

ABH

PS43

95Q 

1 22582 0 0 22582 0.03 22582 0 225

82 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0   22582 

 B S 

AJAIKUMA

R 

ACZP

A619

0L 

1 17680

921 

0 0 176809

21 

19.94 17680

921 

0 176

809

21 

19.94 0 19.94 0 0   17680921 

 PRADEEP  

NAYAK 

ADPP

N228

6F 

1 30000 0 0 30000 0.03 30000 0 300

00 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0   30000 

 ADARSH 

RAMESH 

AFGP

R412

6R 

1 2486 0 0 2486 0 2486 0 248

6 

0 0 0 0 0   2486 

 GOPICHAN

D 

AFRP

M172

1 18012

60 

0 0 180126

0 

2.03 18012

60 

0 180

126

2.03 0 2.03 4048

70 

22.4

8 

  1801260 



 

 
 

 

MAMILLAP

ALLI 

7N 0 

 GOPINATH 

K S 

ALPP

S2012

N 

1 40505

9 

0 0 405059 0.46 40505

9 

0 405

059 

0.46 0 0.46 0 0   405059 

 PRAKASH 

NAYAK 

APXP

N330

8J 

1 57937 0 0 57937 0.07 57937 0 579

37 

0.07 0 0.07 0 0   57937 

 BHAGYA A 

AJAIKUMA

R 

ARO

PA54

22D 

1 1795 0 0 1795 0 1795 0 179

5 

0 0 0 0 0   1795 

 SRINIVAS K 

GOPINATH 

AVSP

G957

7D 

1 2187 0 0 2187 0 2187 0 218

7 

0 0 0 0 0   2187 

 ANJALI 

AJAIKUMA

R ROSSI 

AWL

PA91

35F 

1 1000 0 0 1000 0 1000 0 100

0 

0 0 0 0 0   1000 

 AAGNIKA 

AJAIKUMA

R 

BQW

PA35

28A 

1 32725

8 

0 0 327258 0.37 32725

8 

0 327

258 

0.37 0 0.37 0 0   327258 

 ASMITHA 

AJAIKUMA

R 

BQW

PA35

30L 

1 32725

9 

0 0 327259 0.37 32725

9 

0 327

259 

0.37 0 0.37 0 0   327259 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 14 21194

832 

0 0 211948

32 

23.9 21194

832 

0 211

948

32 

23.9 0 23.9 4048

70 

1.91   21194832 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 14 21194

832 

0 0 211948

32 

23.9 21194

832 

0 211

948

32 

23.9 0 23.9 4048

70 

1.91   21194832 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 

(a) 
As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 

al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 7 15570

788 

0 0 155707

88 

17.56 15570

788 

0 155

707

88 

17.56 0 17.56 0 0   15570788 



 

 
 

 

 KOTAK 

EQUITY 

OPPORTUNI

TIES FUND 

AAA

TK44

75F 

1 90000

0 

0 0 900000 1.01 90000

0 

0 900

000 

1.01 0 1.01 0 0   900000 

 RELIANCE 

CAPITAL 

TRUSTEE 

CO. LTD-

A/C 

RELIANCE 

PHARMA 

FUND 

AAA

TR00

90B 

1 10479

62 

0 0 104796

2 

1.18 10479

62 

0 104

796

2 

1.18 0 1.18 0 0   1047962 

 SUNDARAM 

MUTUAL 

FUND A/C 

SUNDARAM 

LONG 

TERM TAX 

ADVANTAG

E FUND-

SERIES-II 

AAA

TS25

54B 

1 76945

37 

0 0 769453

7 

8.68 76945

37 

0 769

453

7 

8.68 0 8.68 0 0   7694537 

 TATA 

MUTUAL 

FUND - 

TATA 

SMALL CAP 

FUND 

AAA

TT05

70A 

1 20120

00 

0 0 201200

0 

2.27 20120

00 

0 201

200

0 

2.27 0 2.27 0 0   2012000 

 FRANKLIN 

INDIA 

SMALLER 

COMPANIES 

FUND 

AAA

TT49

31H 

1 29798

97 

0 0 297989

7 

3.36 29798

97 

0 297

989

7 

3.36 0 3.36 0 0   2979897 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 2 16961

67 

0 0 169616

7 

1.91 16961

67 

0 169

616

7 

1.91 0 1.91 0 0   1696167 



 

 
 

 

 INDGROWT

H CAPITAL 

FUND I 

AAB

TI423

8B 

1 10793

69 

0 0 107936

9 

1.22 10793

69 

0 107

936

9 

1.22 0 1.22 0 0   1079369 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 31 22216

701 

0 0 222167

01 

25.05 22216

701 

0 222

167

01 

25.05 0 25.05 0 0   22216701 

 FIRST 

STATE 

INDIAN 

SUBCONTIN

ENT FUND 

AAA

TF18

50H 

1 14760

04 

0 0 147600

4 

1.66 14760

04 

0 147

600

4 

1.66 0 1.66 0 0   1476004 

 WELLINGT

ON TRUST 

COMPANY, 

NATIONAL 

ASSOCIATI

ON MUL 

AAA

TW31

51C 

1 20588

83 

0 0 205888

3 

2.32 20588

83 

0 205

888

3 

2.32 0 2.32 0 0   2058883 

 NN (L) 

PRESTIGE & 

LUXE 

AAB

CI405

3R 

1 39347

59 

0 0 393475

9 

4.44 39347

59 

0 393

475

9 

4.44 0 4.44 0 0   3934759 

 NN 

PARAPLUF

ONDS 1 N.V. 

AAD

CI541

6Q 

1 22000

00 

0 0 220000

0 

2.48 22000

00 

0 220

000

0 

2.48 0 2.48 0 0   2200000 

 BUENA 

VISTA 

ASIAN 

OPPORTUNI

TIES 

MASTER 

FUND LTD 

AAE

CB56

55R 

1 28762

37 

0 0 287623

7 

3.24 28762

37 

0 287

623

7 

3.24 0 3.24 0 0   2876237 

 THE 

SCOTTISH 

ORIENTAL 

AAF

CS80

93R 

1 11353

05 

0 0 113530

5 

1.28 11353

05 

0 113

530

5 

1.28 0 1.28 0 0   1135305 



 

 
 

 

SMALLER 

COMPANIES 

TRUSTPLC 

 INTERNATI

ONAL 

FINANCE 

CORPORATI

ON 

ZZZZ

Z999

9Z 

1 43587

05 

0 0 435870

5 

4.91 43587

05 

0 435

870

5 

4.91 0 4.91 0 0   4358705 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 2 90313

31 

0 0 903133

1 

10.18 90313

31 

0 903

133

1 

10.18 0 10.18 7105

26 

7.87   9031331 

 Other  1 71052

6 

0 0 710526 0.8 71052

6 

0 710

526 

0.8 0 0.8 7105

26 

100   710526 

 Overseas 

Corporate 

Bodies 

 1 83208

05 

0 0 832080

5 

9.38 83208

05 

0 832

080

5 

9.38 0 9.38 0 0   8320805 

 V-SCIENCES 

INVESTMEN

TS PTE LTD 

AAC

CV15

07G 

1 83208

05 

0 0 832080

5 

9.38 83208

05 

0 832

080

5 

9.38 0 9.38 0 0   8320805 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 42 48514

987 

0 0 485149

87 

54.7 48514

987 

0 485

149

87 

54.7 0 54.7 7105

26 

1.46   48514987 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals -  9553 92265

80 

0 0 922658

0 

10.41 92265

80 

0 922

658

0 

10.41 0 10.41 0 0   8657702 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 9486 32864

43 

0 0 328644

3 

3.71 32864

43 

0 328

644

3 

3.71 0 3.71 0 0   3000109 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 67 59401

37 

0 0 594013

7 

6.7 59401

37 

0 594

013

7 

6.7 0 6.7 0 0   5657593 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 384 97542

30 

0 0 975423

0 

11 97542

30 

0 975

423

0 

11 0 11 0 0   9641200 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 97 11374

81 

0 0 113748

1 

1.28 11374

81 

0 113

748

1 

1.28 0 1.28 0 0   1137481 

 Clearing  32 53685 0 0 53685 0.06 53685 0 536 0.06 0 0.06 0 0   53685 



 

 
 

 

member 85 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 252 40097

06 

0 0 400970

6 

4.52 40097

06 

0 400

970

6 

4.52 0 4.52 0 0   3896676 

 GANGADHA

RA 

GANAPATI 

ALBP

G874

9E 

1 10711

60 

0 0 107116

0 

1.21 10711

60 

0 107

116

0 

1.21 0 1.21 0 0   1071160 

 Other  1 22464

41 

0 0 224644

1 

2.53 22464

41 

0 224

644

1 

2.53 0 2.53 0 0   2246441 

 HDFC LIFE 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY 

LIMITED 

AAA

CH87

55L 

1 24486

26 

0 0 244862

6 

2.76 24486

26 

0 244

862

6 

2.76 0 2.76 0 0   2448626 

 Trusts  2 23069

17 

0 0 230691

7 

2.6 23069

17 

0 230

691

7 

2.6 0 2.6 0 0   2306917 

 IL AND FS 

TRUST 

COMPANY 

LIMITED 

AAIT

S6249

K 

1 14566

62 

0 0 145666

2 

1.64 14566

62 

0 145

666

2 

1.64 0 1.64 0 0   1456662 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 9937 18980

810 

0 0 189808

10 

21.41 18980

810 

0 189

808

10 

21.41 0 21.41 0 0   18298902 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 9979 67495

797 

0 0 674957

97 

76.11 67495

797 

0 674

957

97 

76.11 0 76.11 7105

26 

1.05   66813889 



 

 
 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0   0   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


